
2025年综合评价批次入围考生高考成绩分布表

分数 人数 累计人数
623分及以上 52 52

622 12 64
621 11 75
620 20 95
619 24 119
618 18 137
617 34 171
616 32 203
615 32 235
614 35 270
613 50 320
612 42 362
611 34 396
610 61 457
609 76 533
608 63 596
607 56 652
606 69 721
605 60 781
604 87 868
603 73 941
602 93 1034
601 98 1132
600 104 1236
599 93 1329
598 119 1448
597 99 1547
596 103 1650
595 118 1768
594 143 1911
593 152 2063
592 142 2205
591 133 2338
590 128 2466
589 137 2603
588 146 2749
587 156 2905
586 130 3035
585 149 3184
584 162 3346
583 168 3514
582 189 3703
581 171 3874
580 156 4030
579 184 4214
578 177 4391
577 177 4568
576 167 4735
575 188 4923
574 194 5117
573 187 5304
572 186 5490
571 194 5684
570 186 5870
569 171 6041
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分数 人数 累计人数
568 185 6226
567 213 6439
566 198 6637
565 210 6847
564 205 7052
563 172 7224
562 197 7421
561 206 7627
560 208 7835
559 198 8033
558 221 8254
557 228 8482
556 193 8675
555 238 8913
554 213 9126
553 192 9318
552 196 9514
551 219 9733
550 214 9947
549 224 10171
548 234 10405
547 203 10608
546 200 10808
545 202 11010
544 191 11201
543 226 11427
542 200 11627
541 200 11827
540 190 12017
539 204 12221
538 220 12441
537 201 12642
536 182 12824
535 207 13031
534 204 13235
533 198 13433
532 174 13607
531 193 13800
530 193 13993
529 199 14192
528 189 14381
527 163 14544
526 188 14732
525 173 14905
524 176 15081
523 174 15255
522 160 15415
521 141 15556
520 144 15700
519 134 15834
518 140 15974
517 149 16123
516 141 16264
515 143 16407
514 144 16551
513 112 16663
512 119 16782
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分数 人数 累计人数
511 112 16894
510 129 17023
509 123 17146
508 136 17282
507 100 17382
506 106 17488
505 119 17607
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